Many other sizes, configurations and finishes are available. Contact your sales representative for details.
ca
se
go
od
s
18
Coordinates with all Classic Laminate casegoods see pages 2 -13

s
28
Elements Typicals Ordering Guide
The following configurations help provide a list of components required
to ensure proper structure to your workstation. Choice of leg options
are shown with each workstation example. Please contact your sales
representative for assistance in adjusting any of these examples to fit
your individual needs.
Standard Elements Plus 72” x 72” Workstation with Low Storage:
PLT3072, PLTLEGU30, PLTDB72, PLTLP30DR, PL1012, PL1013, PL110
Standard 72” x 102” U-Group Workstation: PLT3072, PLTLEGU30(2),
PLTDB72(2), PLT2472, PLTLEGU24(2), PLT2448, PLTUSUPPORT.
Standard 72” x 72” Workstation with Return: PLT3072,
PLTLEGU30(2), PLTDB72, PLT2442, PLTLEGU24, PLTRBSUPPORT
Standard 24” x 72” Workstation: PLT2472, PLTLEGU24(2), PLTDB72
Loop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser
Loop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser
Loop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser
Loop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser Loop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser
Loop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser
Loop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser
Loop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser
Standard 72” x 90” Workstation with Extended Return: PLT3072,
PLTLEGU30(3), PLTDB72, PLT3060, PLTLEGUHALF, PLTDB60, PLTCBB
Loop Leg Loop U-Leg RiserLoop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser
Loop Leg Loop U-Leg RiserLoop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser
Leg Options
VA LegU LegLoop Leg
Standard 30” x 120” 2-Person Workstation with Half-Leg:
PLT3060(2), PLTLEGU30(2), PLTLEGUHALF, PLTDB60(2), PLTCBB
Loop Leg Loop U-Leg RiserLoop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser
Typical Configurations
Many other sizes, configurations and finishes are available. Contact your sales representative for details.
casegood
s
29
Elements Plus Finishes
White
Modern
Walnut Newport Gray
Elements Worksurface Finishes
*Maple - please call for availability.
Cherry Maple*Espresso
Modern
Walnut White Newport Gray
Elements Typicals Ordering Guide
Typical Configurations
Standard 30” x 72” Standing Height Workstation: PLT3072, PLTLEGU3041H(2),
PLTDB72(2), PLTCBB(2)
Standard 60” x 144” 4-Person Benching Workstation: PLT3072(4),
PLTLEGU60(2), PLTEGU4860ILCMB, PLTDB72(4), PLTCBB(2)
Standard 60” x 72” 2-Person Benching Workstation: PLT3072(2), PLTLEGU60(2),
PLTDB72(2), PLTCBB(2)
Standard 60” x 144” 4-Person Standing Height Benching Workstation:
PLT3072(4), PLTLEGU6041H(2), PLTEGU4860ILCMB41H, PLTDB72(6), PLTCBB(4)
Loop Leg Loop U-Leg RiserLoop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser
Loop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser Loop Leg Loop U-Leg Riser
Typical Standing Height Configurations
Designer U Leg Metal End Panels
Designer Metal End Panel for 24” and 30” U Legs
PLTLEGU-FMEPP24 for PLTLEGU24 List $90
PLTLEGU-FMEPP30 for PLTLEGU30 List $104
Designer Metal End Panel for 48” and 60” U Legs
PLTLEGU-FMEPP48 for PLTLEGU48 List $192
PLTLEGU-FMEPP60 for PLTLEGU60  List $219
NEW! NEW!
Espresso
Many other sizes, configurations and finishes are available. Contact your sales representative for details.
ca
se
go
od
s
30
Workstation Shown: PLT3072(6), PLTLEGVA4860(6),
PLTDB72(6), PL1012(6), PL109(6), PLCUSH2136(6),
PLPULL-HLL(12), PLTAP1554S(3),
PLTSBUDMDUAL(3)  List $9516
INTRODUCING THE BLACK VA LEG: Simple, Contemporary, Affordable. Features include heavy
duty steel frame and your choice of Laminate Finishes. Coordinates with all Elements and
Classic Laminate Series storage components.
Elements Black VA Leg Laminate Series
Hutch  List
PL1044OH-20 71” Open Hutch with 20”H support $577
PL1044OH-27 71” Open Hutch with 27”H support $608
Desk Beam Supports  List
PLTDB48 For 48” Desktop $57
PLTDB60 For 60” Desktop $62
PLTDB66 For 66” Desktop $72
PLTDB72 For 72” Desktop $77
Desk Risers - Black List
PLTLP24DR   24”D Desk Riser $103 ea
PLTLP30DR  30”D Desk Riser $113 ea
Heavy Duty Return Support List
PLTRB48 For use with 48” return top $72
PLTRB60* For use with 60” return top $82
PLTRB66* For use with 66” return top $88
PLTRB72* For use with 72” return top $93
*Not stocked in all locations
Benching Inset Leg - Black List
PLTLEGU4860IL Benching inset leg $386 ea
VA Legs - Black List
PLTLEGVA2430 22”W x 281/2”H $165 ea
PLTLEGVA4860 44”W x 281/2”H $242 ea
All VA Legs must be used with Desk or Return Support
Main Desk Tops List
PLT2460 60”W x 24”D $175
PLT2472 72”W x 24”D $187
PLT3048 48”W x 30”D $180
PLT3060 60”W x 30”D $216
PLT3066 66”W x 30”D $232
PLT3072 72”W x 30”D $242
Return Tops  List
PLT2436 36”W x 24”D $129
PLT2442 42”W x 24”D $149
PLT2448 48”W x 24”D $167